
BEG SE COR OF W1/2 OF NW1/4 OF N
332.50 FT, W 309.44 FT, S 24.92 
161.27 FT, S 20 DEG W 10.01 FT, 
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000046344 New Residential C 75,000 01/24/2023

2025HX Base Yr

2675 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,766 114.6600 128.42 226,790 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1536

BAS 1,536 100 2025 1,536 195,280

FOP 288 30 2025 86 10,934

FOP 480 30 2025 144 18,307

2,304 1,766 224,522

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=16,13] E48 S32 W48 N32 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=16,3] E48 S10 W48 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=16,45] E48 S6 W48 N6 $
.
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1 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 3,000

3,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.93 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 41,020


